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. Jezdec

. LOS JiFi

. JERMAN Martin

. SAJLEROVA Gabriela
. SAJLER Filip

. BENES Oskar

. BLAHO Dan

. BARTUNEK Tibor

. BENESOVA Dominika
. DRMOTA Zdenék

. JURENA Peter

. KOURIL Martin

Nar.
cz
cz
cz
Cz
cz
cz
cz
cz
cz
SK
cz

. Soutézici
Czech National Team
Liqui Moly racing team
Liqui Moly racing team
Liqui Moly racing team
Czech National Team
Empreza Racing klub v ACR
Pfeifer Bohumil
Czech National Team
Pfeifer Bohumil
Racing 1
KRTZ s.r.o.

Vozidlo

Mitsubishi Lancer EVO IX
Mitsubishi Lancer EVO IX
Mitsubishi Lancer EVO X
Mitsubishi Lancer EVO X
Mitsubishi Lancer EVO X
Mitsubishi Lancer EVO X
Renault Clio

Mitsubishi Lancer EVO X
Renault Clio

Mitsubishi Lancer EVO IX
Renault Clio Sport

Sk./TF.
N+2000
N+2000
N+2000
N+2000
N+2000
N+2000
N-2000
N+2000
N-2000
N+2000
N-2000
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Dobsina

Glasbach

Bratrusov

Bratrusov

Prachatice

Prachatice

Divaky

Divaky

Total
80
76
75
62
43
30
20
17
16
12



